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U-19 Championship
2017/18 6th round, Match #37

Thursday, 14.09.2017, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Chuiev Bohdan
23 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Melnychuk Maksym
2 Dmytruk Taras
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
11 Gio
22 Prykhodko Klim
7 Naumets Vladyslav
8 Mashchenko Vadym
18 Kozyrenko Yurii (C)

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
4 Malyshkin Illia
14 Syrota Oleksandr
6 Sorokin Stanislav
19 Dukhan Maksym
9 Isaienko Yevhenii
10 Lyha Oleh

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Stefiuk Vasyl
2 Chepa Stanislav
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
3 Kharipov Oleksii
14 Bilyi Roman
20 Horin Oleh (C)
4 Oleksiv Vitalii
17 Khimchak Maksym
7 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
9 Remeniak Artur

Substitutes
16 Stebelskyi Nazar
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
18 Synytskyi Taras
10 Rudenko Andrii
13 Tiahlo Orest
12 Palamar Vladyslav

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Fedan Denys
Assistant 1:
Moroziuk Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Kobyalko Ruslan
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Bilorus Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 6th round, Match #37
Thursday, 14.09.2017, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
7' 2 Chepa Stanislav

21' 20 Horin Oleh

23 Melnyk Oleksandr 26'

18 Kozyrenko Yurii 40'

11 Gio 42'

23 Melnyk Oleksandr
14 Syrota Oleksandr 46'

49' 14 Bilyi Roman

7 Naumets Vladyslav 53'

11 Gio
19 Dukhan Maksym 56'

57' 9 Remeniak Artur

8 Mashchenko Vadym
9 Isaienko Yevhenii 60'

2 Dmytruk Taras
4 Malyshkin Illia 63'

3 Chuiev Bohdan 63'

65' 7 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
16 Stebelskyi Nazar

7 Naumets Vladyslav
6 Sorokin Stanislav 69'

74' 4 Oleksiv Vitalii
18 Synytskyi Taras

80' 20 Horin Oleh
13 Tiahlo Orest

82' 17 Khimchak Maksym
10 Rudenko Andrii

86' 8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


